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ew York 7,375,530  6.692%|
os Angeles 5536430  5.023%| 11.715%
hicago 3,430,790 3.113%| 14.828%]|
hiladelphia ° 2,925,560 2:654%| - 17.482%
oston (Manchester) 2,375,310 ~ 2.155%| 19.637%
an Francisco-Oak-San Jose | 2,355,740 2137%| 21.774%
allas-Ft Worth . 2,336,140 2.120%)| - 23.894%|
Washington, DC (Hagrstwn) 2,252,550 2.044%| 25.938%
tianta - 2,097,220 1.903%| 27.841%
ouston 1,938,670 1.759%| 29.600%
Detroit ~ | 1,936,350 1.757%| 31.357%| |
‘am‘pa-St.’ Pete (Sarasota) 1,710,400 1.552%| 32.909%
eattle-Tacoma 1,701,950  1.544%| 34.453%)
Ihoenix»(Presco'tt) ' 1,660,430 1.507% 35.960%§
inneapolis-St. Paul 1652,940] - 1.500%| 37.460%|:
leveland-Akron (Canton) 1,641,780 1.399%| 38.859%
iami-Ft. Lauderdale 1,522,960 1.382%| 40.241%
enver = _ 1,415,180 1.284%| 41.525%
19 |Sacramnto-Stkton-Modesto 1,345820]  1.221%| 42.746%|
rlando-Daytona Bch-Melbrn | 1,345700]  1.221%| 43.967%
orth Platte 15,320 0.014%| 99.995%
{Glendive 5,020  0.005%| 100.000%

R A 110,213,910

% nt_t_p://www.nielsenmedia.Cdm/DMAs.html KUER

. 6-692% amensuivesas]

HER &5 46,782,383

X BBEEHEHD [ARMHEETRATEER] & YR

15,664,716|  33.48%| 33.48%
7,809,482 16.69%|  50.18%|
3,836,242 = 820%| 58.38%
2,277,968  4.87%| 63.25%
1,906,862 4.08%| 67.32%
1:278,668 2.73%|  70.06%
1,095,905 . 2.34%| 72.40%
1,053,688 2.25%| 74.65%
831,669 178%|  74.18%
791,880 169%| 75.87%
755,840 1.62%|  77.49%
714,413| 1.53%| 79.01%
686,225 147%| 82.73%
644,963 1.38%| 84.11%
582,437 1.25%|  85.36%|
564,959 1.21%| 86.56%
542,985 1.16%|  87.72%]
504,373 1.08%| 88.80%
474,660 1.02%|  89.82%
456,496 10.98%|  90.79%
277,606 0.59%| 99.45%
258,328 0.55%| 100.00%
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